Wine Selection



per bottle

Sparkling & Champagne

£31.00

£28.50

f50.00

£62.00

£72.00

£87.50

Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut Champagne, NV (% bottle)
Lively, elegant and fresh; persistant and stylish

Botter Prosecco di Valdobbiadene

DOCG, Italy
A dry, complex fizz from the prime DOCG vineyards of Prosecco

Baron de Marck Brut Champagne, NV

Classic Fizz from a small family run winery in Reims

G. H. Mumm Cordon Rouge Champagne, Brut, NV
Powerful and elegant, complex fruit and toasted brioche notes

G.H. Mumm Cordon Rosé Champagne, NV
Deep, strawberry and raspberry fruit, good weight, fine mousse

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Champagne, NV
Elegant & bright with aromas of fresh-picked red berries

White

£9.99

f18.00

f21.00

£24.00

£31.00

Mountain Range Sauvignon Blanc
Central Valley, Chile (% bottle)

Tropical fruit with herbaceous notes and fresh acidity

Seniora Rosa Sauvignon Blanc
Central Valley, Chile

Crisp gooseberry, tropical and stone fruit, balanced zesty finish

Mirabello Pinot Grigio
Pavia, Italy

Crisp and light with lemon and floral notes

Finca Los Primos Chardonnay

Mendoza, Argentina
Rich stone and tropical fruits with balanced acidity

La Colombe Chablis

Burgundy, France
Crisp minerality, apple and grapefruit



per bottle Rosé

fi9.50 Mirabello Pinot Grigio Rosé

Pavia, Italy
Delicate and floral, soft strawberry and a crisp finish

Red

f9.99 Mountain Range Merlot
Central Valley, Chile (% bottle)

Packed with smooth cherry & raspberry flavours

f18.00 Senora Rosa Merlot

Central Valley, Chile
Medium body, raspberry and subtle spice

f21.00 False Bay Shiraz

Western Cape, South Africa
Complex red and dark fruits with peppery finish

f24.00 Finca Los Primos Malbec

Mendoza, Argentina
Bramble and cassis, licorice and spice

£31.00 Navajas Rioja Crianza
Spain

Wild Strawberry, vanilla and spice



