

Wine Selection

per bottle	Sparkling & Champagne
£31.00	Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut Champagne, NV (½ bottle) Lively, elegant and fresh; persistant and stylish
£28.50	Botter Prosecco di Valdobbiadene DOCG, Italy A dry, complex fizz from the prime DOCG vineyards of Prosecco
£50.00	Baron de Marck Brut Champagne, NV Classic Fizz from a small family run winery in Reims
£62.00	G. H. Mumm Cordon Rouge Champagne, Brut, NV Powerful and elegant, complex fruit and toasted brioche notes
£72.00	G.H. Mumm Cordon Rosé Champagne, NV Deep, strawberry and raspberry fruit, good weight, fine mousse
£87.50	Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Champagne, NV Elegant & bright with aromas of fresh-picked red berries
	White
£9.99	Mountain Range Sauvignon Blanc Central Valley, Chile (½ bottle) Tropical fruit with herbaceous notes and fresh acidity
f9.99	Mountain Range Sauvignon Blanc Central Valley, Chile (½ bottle)
	Mountain Range Sauvignon Blanc Central Valley, Chile (½ bottle) Tropical fruit with herbaceous notes and fresh acidity Señora Rosa Sauvignon Blanc Central Valley, Chile
f18.00	Mountain Range Sauvignon Blanc Central Valley, Chile (½ bottle) Tropical fruit with herbaceous notes and fresh acidity Señora Rosa Sauvignon Blanc Central Valley, Chile Crisp gooseberry, tropical and stone fruit, balanced zesty finish Mirabello Pinot Grigio Pavia, Italy

per bottle	Rosé
£19.50	Mirabello Pinot Grigio Rosé Pavia, Italy Delicate and floral, soft strawberry and a crisp finish
	Red
£9.99	Mountain Range Merlot Central Valley, Chile (½ bottle) Packed with smooth cherry & raspberry flavours
f18.00	Señora Rosa Merlot Central Valley, Chile Medium body, raspberry and subtle spice
£21.00	False Bay Shiraz Western Cape, South Africa Complex red and dark fruits with peppery finish
£24.00	Finca Los Primos Malbec Mendoza, Argentina Bramble and cassis, licorice and spice
f31.00	Navajas Rioja Crianza Spain Wild Strawberry, vanilla and spice